‘ 'Amtscup Konolfingen

1 Bosi Buebe
2 Tagediebe
3 Artemis

4 Bierfront

Gruppenrangliste JS 1. Runde 2025

Gerber Fabrice
Addor Patrick
Fiechter Samuel

Zingg Florian

Kiener Lena
Feierabend Linn
Bigler Timo Noel

Kiener Tim

Grossmann Simone
Schneider Céline
Anau Joel
Schneider Aline

Miller Manuel
Zerweck Florian Emil
Thierstein Sandro
Gutknecht Timo

5 Blitzschiitze

Stettler Mike
Kiinzi Sandro
Graf Kuno
Haldimann Marco

Oberthal MS

2006
2005
2009
2006
Trimstein-Eichi FS

2006
2009
2011
2010
Trimstein-Eichi FS

2009
2008
2009
2006
Oberdiessbach SG

2006

2005

2006

2009
Linden FS

2007
2008
2008
2008

6 Hobbits Konolfingen SG
BUhlmann Tim 2007
Rothenbihler Julia 2011
Stettler Roman 2005
Brechbiihl Julian Andreas 2006

7 Lochli Schiitzen 1 Worb VSGW
Biihler Joscha 2007
Biichi Lionel 2010
Linder Severin 2007
Blhler Andri 2006

8 Linde Bowil MS
Saurer Leonie 2006
Werder Pascale Lisa 2007
Casagrande Sergio 2009
Niederhauser Benno 2009
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9 Groggenmoos Bowil MS
Lathi Caroline 2008
Reber Lara 2006
Cescutti Joel Yannick 2005
Lehmann Tamara 2007
10 Chlaberli Bowil MS
Stalder Robin 2008
Reber Tim 2008
Zircher Nevio 2008
Kugler Jan 2008
11 ui1s Oberdiessbach SG
Gammeter Leon 2011
Spring Janik 2012
Locher Levin 2012
Zbinden Gian 2011
12 Sabrina Oberthal MS
Burri Fabio
Addor Jasmin 2008
Schmutz Michael 2009
Stalder Lionel 2010
13 Rookies Konolfingen SG
Herrmann Cheyenne 2009
Bronnimann Noa Jer6me 2005
Widmer Fabian 2008
Wenger Vito llias 2009
14 Ares Trimstein-Eichi FS
Feierabend Ciril 2012
Marthaler Jerome 2011
Bigler Fabio Marlon 2009
Brand Yanis Noé 2010
15 Hunters Falkenfluh-Schiitzen
Burki Johan Leander 2007
Haldimann Yannic 2007
Wenger Laura 2007
Hug Lukas 2006
16 Top-Gun Oberthal MS
Pauli Sven 2010
Gerber Pascal 2008
Seinig Max 2010
Seinig Nils 2013
17 Heckeschiitze Aareschiitzen Kiesen-Oppligen
Krauliger Jerome Richard 2006
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Gasche Lorenz
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Schwendener Sophia 2009 IS 106

Russel Jan 2010 N 96

18 Fadegrad Konolfingen SG 429
Uhlmann Gian 2008 JS 121

Miiller Sascha Nicola 2007 JS 109

Iseli Kjell 2008 JS 104

Bernhard Nils 2008 JS 95

19 Aeschlen Kanadier Oberdiessbach SG 406
Ladrach Maurice 2007 JS 104

Wegmiiller Jan 2008 JS 103

Burri Michael 2010 JS 103

2007 JS 96

20 Apollo Trimstein-Eichi FS 335
Gfeller Alisa 2010 JS 110

Ribi Lean 2013 ui1s 80

Schweizer Leonie 2011 ui1s 73

Kiener Silvan 2012 u1s 72
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